PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2230

Page 2, line 1, remove "executive committee of the"

Page 2, line 2, replace "executive" with "district"

Page 2, line 5, replace "executive" with "district"

Page 2, line 7, replace "four" with "eight" and replace "sixty" with "twenty-eight"

Renumber accordingly